household dishwashers

Supplier's name or trademark: TEKA

Supplier's address: C/ Cajo,17, 39011, Santander, Spain

Model identifier: DFW 76880 CONNECT SS
General product parameters:

PARAMETER

Rated capacity(@ (ps)

EEI

Cleaning performance index(@)

Energy consumption in kWh [per cycle], based
on the Eco programme using cold water fill.
Actual energy consumption will depend on how
the appliance is used.

Programme duration(® (h:min)

Airborne acoustical noise emissions (@) (dB(@) re
1 pW)

Off mode (W) (if applicable)

Delay start (W) (if applicable)

VALUE

15

1.130

0,861

4:30

42

0.50

4.00

Product EU Energy Efficiency Sheet

COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) 2019/2017 with regard to energy labelling of

PARAMETER

Overall dimensions (mm)

Energy efficiency class

Drying performance index(@)

Water consumption in litres [per cycle],based
on the Eco programme. Actual water
consumption will depend on how the appliance
is used and on the hardness of the water.

Type.

Airborne acoustical noise emission class ()

Standby mode (W) (if applicable)

Networked standby (W) (if applicable)

Minimum duration of the guarantee offered by the supplier (months): 36

Additional information:

VALUE

Height 85

Width 60

Depth 60

1.070

FREE
STANDING

N/A

2.00

Weblink to the manufacturer's website, where the information in point4(a) Annex of Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/2019 is

found: www.teka.com

(@) for the eco programme


https://www.teka.com/

