

Product EU Energy Efficiency Sheet

COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) 2019/2017 with regard to energy labelling of household dishwashers

Supplier's name or trademark: TEKA

Supplier's address: C/ Cajo,17, 39011, Santander, Spain

Model identifier: DFW 76880 CONNECT SS

General product parameters:

PARAMETER	VALUE	PARAMETER	VALUE	
Rated capacity ^(a) (ps)	15	Overall dimensions (mm)	Height	85
			Width	60
			Depth	60
EEI	-	Energy efficiency class	-	
Cleaning performance index ^(a)	1.130	Drying performance index ^(a)	1.070	
Energy consumption in kWh [per cycle], based on the Eco programme using cold water fill. Actual energy consumption will depend on how the appliance is used.	0,861	Water consumption in litres [per cycle],based on the Eco programme. Actual water consumption will depend on how the appliance is used and on the hardness of the water.	9	
Programme duration ^(a) (h:min)	4:30	Type.	FREE STANDING	
Airborne acoustical noise emissions $^{(a)}$ (dB $^{(a)}$ re 1 pW)	42	Airborne acoustical noise emission class ^(a)	В	
Off mode (W) (if applicable)	0.50	Standby mode (W) (if applicable)	N/A	
Delay start (W) (if applicable)	4.00	Networked standby (W) (if applicable)	2.00	

Minimum duration of the guarantee offered by the supplier (months): 36

Additional information:

Weblink to the manufacturer's website, where the information in point $4^{(a)}$ Annex of Commission Regulation (EU) 2019/2019 is found: www.teka.com

(a) for the eco programme